Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2022-12 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate No:
TAE00003EB
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Electrical Equipment
with type designation(s)

Nominal
discharge
current
In (kA)
Rated voltage
Ur(kV)
Max.
cont.operating
voltage
Uc(kV)
Dimensions
(mm)
min max
800SA-10-6N 10 6 4.8 270 310
800SA-10-9N 10 9 7.2 270 310
800SA-10-12N 10 12 9.6 270 310
800SA-10-15N 10 15 12.0 270 310
800SA-10-18N 10 18 14.4 270 310
800SA-10-22N 10 22 17.6 270 310
800SA-10-24N 10 24 19.2 370 410
800SA-10-27N 10 27.5 22.0 370 410
800SA-10-30N 10 30 24.0 370 410
800SA-10-33N 10 33 26.4 370 410
800SA-10-36N 10 36 28.8 370 410
800SA-10-40N 10 40 32.0 470 510
800SA-10-42N 10 42 33.6 470 510
800SA-10-45N 10 45 36.0 470 510
800SA-10-51N 10 51 40.8 470 510
900SA-CD Interface F Surge Arrester
Surge arrester
type
Nominal
discharge
current
In (kA)
Rated
voltage
Ur (kV)
Max. cont.
operating
voltage
Uc (kV)
ISC Rated
short-circuit
current (kA, 0.2s)
900SA-10-54-CD20 10 54 43.2 20
900SA-10-60-CD20 10 60 48.0 20
900SA-10-66-CD20 10 66 52.8 20
900SA-10-72.5-CD20 10 72.5 58.0 20
900SA-10-74-CD20 10 74 59.2 20
900SA-10-54-CD31.5 10 54 43.2 31.5
900SA-10-60-CD31.5 10 60 48.0 31.5
900SA-10-66-CD31.5 10 66 52.8 31.5
900SA-10-72.5-CD31.5 10 72.5 58.0 31.5
900SA-10-74-CD31.5 10 74 59.2 31.5
Application/Limitation
Installation must be done in accordance with the installation instructions.
Use in net with voltages above 15 (17.5) kV to be accepted case by case.
Type Approval documentation